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THE GRAND RUXTON MARTINI
Gin Mare, Bombay Sapphire, Fino Sherry, Olive, Rosemary, Accoutrement — 24

STILETTO
Grey Goose Vodka, Lillet Blanc,
Cucumber, Passion Fruit — 19

SHAKE N BAKE
Olmeca Altos Plata Tequila, Pear, Spices,
Poblano, Smoky — 20

THE RAT P.A.C.
Four Roses Bourbon, Peach, Apricot,
Cherry, Lemon, Sage— 17

RED DAISY

Siete Misterios Mezcal, Reposado Tequi-
la, Blood Orange, Hibiscus, Cinnamon
-20

THE CARRAWAY
Sagamore Spirit Rye, Hazelnut, Vanilla,
Espresso, Oloroso Sherry, Cream — 22

VANQUISH
Old Line Vodka, Planteray Pineapple
Rum, Fino Sherry, Pineapple, Ginger — 16

CHEEKY DEVIL
Pierre Ferrand Cognac, Pear, Lemon,
Earl Gray, Vanilla, Champagne — 20

EL DORADO
BSC Shot Tower Gin, Apricot, Honey,
Herbs— 17

THUNDERBIRD
Monkey Shoulder Scotch, Laird's Bran-
dy, Apple, Maple, Celery — 18

COPACABANA
Planteray Barbados 5yr Rum, Straw-
berry, Chocolate, Chicory — 18

RAGING BULL
Michter’s Bourbon, Oloroso Sherry, Brown Butter, Mushroom, Walnut — 24

CALM, COOL & COLLECTED
Seedlip Grove, Hibiscus,
Lime, Ginger Beer — 16

SPIRI'T-FREIE

OLD HOLLYWOOD
Seedlip Spice, Grapefruit,
Lemon, Honey — 16
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WINES WITH BUBBLES 6 0z
Conca del Riu Anoia, Raventds i Blanc, Brut Blanc de Blancs, 2021 18
Anderson Valley, Roederer Estate, Brut Rosé, 2022 23
Champagne, Laurent-Perrier, 'La Cuvée, Brut, NV 28
Champagne, Legras & Haas, Brut Rosé, NV 35
Champagne, Bollinger 'Special Cuvée, Brut, MV 55
WINES WITHOUT PIGMENTATION 50z Yoz
Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, Lexicon, 2022 12 18
Chardonnay, Santa Barbara County, Diatom, 2021 16 22
Chardonnay, Sta. Rita Hills, Cambria, 'Katherine's Vineyard' 2019 16 23
Chardonnay, Willamette Valley, Benton Lane, 2022 18 27
Chenin Blanc, Western Cape, Ken Forrester, 'Reserve, 2022 15 21
Pinot Grigio, Friuli Isonzo, Sant'Elena, 2020 18 27
Riesling, Pfalz, Von Winnings, 2022 5 22
Moscato d'Asti, Ca del Baio, 2022 14 25
Sweet White Blend. Maryland, Old Westminster 'Honey, 2023 13 20




CHILLED & MACERATED WINES OF DIFFERENT TEXTURES  >%% 997

Orange Wine, Stolpman 'Love You Bunches' Central Coast 2022 16 24

Orange Wine, Itsas Mendi 'Bat Berri, Txakolina Spain 2021 18 25
Cotes de Provence, Hecht & Bannier, 2021 17 26
WINES OF DEEPER COLOR 507 90z
Pinot Noir, Sta. Rita Hills, The Hilt, 2021 22 32
Pinot Noir, Russian River Valley, ['Oliveto, 2022 16 23
Carignan 'Vigno, Maule Valley, Chile, Miguel Torres, 2018 16 23
Zinfandel, Dry Creek Valley, Quivira, 2021 17 26
Rioja Reserva, Otano, 2017 5 21
Nebbiolo, Langhe, Paitin, 'Starda," 2021 18 29
Merlot Red Blend, California, Leviathan, 2021 30 47

Syrah Red Blend, Santa Barbara County, Jonata, 'Todos’, 2019 25 42
Cabernet Sauvignon, Alexander Valley, Outerbound, 2021 18 29
Cabernet Sauvignon, Happy Canyon, Star Lane, 2020 27 44

Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, Inglenook, 2021 40 62
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FROMW THIE CELLAR

Hand-selected by our Chief Sommelier, this is a thoughtful
curation of fine wine bottles, tailored for the discerning
palate. Representing the epitome of craftsmanship and
flavor diversity, these wines promise an exceptional and

genuine wine experience for enthusiasts.

Conca del Riu Anoia, Raventés i Blanc,
'‘Blanc de Blancs' Brut
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Trentodoc, Ferrari, 'Perlé' Brut

-100-

Louis Roederer 'Collection 243" Brut

-140-

Gaston Chiquet, Special Club Brut
-175-

Ta




Diamondback GreenMachine 8
Union Skipjack 7
Stella Artois 8

Stella Liberte non-aLconotic 8
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BOURBON

1792 Small Batch

Bowman Brothers Small Batch
Angel's Envy

Basil Hayden's

Blanton's

Booker's

Buffalo Trace

Eagle Rare*

EH Taylor Small Batch*

Elijah Craig Barrel Proof
Elijah Craig Small Batch

Elijah Craig Toasted Barrel
Evan Williams Bottled-in-Bond
Four Roses

Four Roses Single Barrel

Four Roses Small Batch

Four Roses Small Batch Select
George T Stagg*®

Heaven Hill Bottled-In-Bond
Henry McKenna 10yr Single Barrel
High West

I.W. Harper 15yr

Jefferson's Ocean Aged

Jefferson's Reserve

12
14
20
20
28
36
16
16
20
25
15
20
12
14
18
15
22

70

24
15
24
30
24




Kentucky Owl Wiseman

Knob Creek 12yr

Larceny Barrel Proof

Laws Four Grain

Maker's Mark

Maker's Mark No. 46

Michter's US*1 Small Batch

Noah's Mill

Old Van Winkle 10yr*

Pappy Van Winkle Family Reserve 15yr*
Pappy Van Winkle Family Reserve 20y*
Pappy Van Winkle Family Reserve 23yr*
Rabbit Hole Cavehill

Rabbit Hole Dareringer

Rabbit Hole Heigold

Rabbit Hole Heigold Cask Strength Barrel Pick
Rowan's Creek

Russell's Reserve 10yr

Van Winkle 12yr Family Reserve "Lot B"
Widow Jane 10yr

Widow Jane Lucky 13

Wild Turkey 101

Wild Turkey Rare Breed

Willet Pot Still

William Laure Weller

Woodford Reserve

Woodford Reserve Double Oaked

18
28
24
28
16
17
20
22
90
150
160
175
24
30
24
32
13
18
110
30
45
12
20
18
/70
16
20




RYE

Angel's Envy

Basil Hayden's Dark

BSC Epoch

FEW

High West Double

High West Rendezvous

High West Midwinter Nights Dram
Michter's US*1 Single Barrel
Pikesville

Rabbit Hole Boxergrail
Rittenhouse Bottled-in-Bond
Russell's Reserve 6yr

Sagamore Spirit

Sagamore Spirit Cask Strength
Sagamore Spirit Double Oak
Sazerac*

Van Winkle 13yr Family Reserve
WhistlePig 6yr Piggyback
WhistlePig 10yr

WhistlePig 12yr Old World Marriage
WhistlePig 15yr Estate Oak

Widow Jane Oak & Applewood
Wild Turkey 101

Wilderness Trail Sweet Mash Bottled-In-Bond
Woodford Reserve

34
22
16
17
16
24
52
20
18
20
12

16
21
23
13
140
20
32
52
100
18
1
20
16




AMERICAN

Bernheim Barrel Proof 14
George Dickel 15yr Single Barrel 25
High West Campfire 24
Michter's US*1 American 18
Michter's US*1 Sour Mash 18
Stranahan's Sherry Cask 26
Uncle Nearest 1856 21
Uncle Nearest 1884 18
Westland Single Malt 22
Westland Peat Week Single Malt 30
Westward Single Malt Cask Strength 26
CANADIAN

Crown Royal 14
Gooderham & Worts Four Grain 14
JP Wiser's 18yr 23

Lot 40

13




IRISH

Bushmills 12yr Single Malt
Green Spot

Jameson

Jameson 18yr

Kilbeggan Rye

Knappogue Castle 21yr
Midleton Barry Crockett Legacy
Midleton Very Rare

Powers John's Lane 12yr
Redbreast 12yr

Redbreast 12yr Cask Strength
Redbreast 15yr

Redbreast 21yr

Redbreast 27yr

Slane Triple Casked

Teeling Blackpitts

Teeling Single Grain

Teeling Single Pot Still
Teeling Single Malt

Teeling Small Batch
Tullamore Dew 12yr
Tyrconnell 10yr Sherry Cask
Yellow Spot

24
24
15
72
12
65
132
72
23
27
42
52
165

500

14
28
20
25
23
15
24
30
50




JAPANESE

Hibiki Harmony
Nikka Coffey Grain
Nikka Coffey Malt
Nikka Miyagikyo
Nikka Yoichi
Suntory Toki

Yamazaki 12yr

WORLD WHISKEY

36
26
50
35
35
20
62

Nikka From the Barrel

26




SPEYSIDE SCOTCH

Aberlour A'Bunadh

The Balvenie 14yr Caribbean Cask
The Balvenie 21yr Portwood
Benriach The Sixteen
Craigellachie 17yr

Craigellachie Bas-Armagnac 13yr
Glen Grant 15yr

Glenfiddich 12yr

Glenfiddich 14yr Bourbon Barrel Reserve
Glenfiddich 15yr Solera Reserve
Glenfiddich 18yr*

Glenfiddich 21yr Gran Reserva
Glenfiddich 23yr Grand Cru
Glenfiddich 26yr Grand Couronne
The Glenlivet 12yr

The Glenlivet 18yr

The Macallan 12yr Sherry Oak
The Macallan 15yr Double Cask
The Macallan 18yr Sherry Oak
The Macallan 25yr Sherry Oak
The Macallan Rare Cask
Mortlach 16yr

The Singleton of Glendullan 15yr
Speyburn 18yr

42
40
115
42
40
24
28
21
50
38
58
96
125
225
21
60
40
70
150
550
125
48
28
52




HIGHLAND

Balblair 15yr

Dalmore Cigar Malt

Dalmore 18yr

Dalwhinnie 15yr

Glendronach 12yr

Glendronach 15yr Revival
Glendronach 18yr Allardice
Glendronach 21yr Parliament
Glengoyne 18yr

Glenmorangie 10yr

Glenmorangie 18yr Extremely Rare
Glenmorangie The Lasanta 12yr
Glenmorangie The Nectar d'Or
Glenmorangie The Quinta Ruban 14yr
Glenmorangie Signet

Oban 14yr

Oban 18yr*

Royal Brackla 21yr

45
66
145
32
28
40
95
125
65
20
60
29
35
33
98
36
60
180




ISLANDS

Highland Park 12yr 24
Highland Park 18yr 66
Ledaig 10yr 28
Talisker 10yr 32
Talisker 18yr 65
Talisker Storm 33
ISLAY

Ardbeg 10yr 28
Ardbeg An Oa 29
Ardbeg Corryvreckan 30
Ardbeg Uigeadail 36
Bowmore 18yr 72
Bruichladdich Black Art 10.1 225
Bruichladdich Classic Laddie 22
Bruichladdich Islay Barley 30
Bruichladdich Port Charlotte 10yr 28
Bruichladdich Octomore 14.2 88
Lagavulin 16yr 40
Laphroaig 10yr 25
Laphroaig 25yr 232




BLENDS

Dewar’s Signature

Johnnie Walker 18yr

Johnnie Walker Black
Johnnie Walker Double Black
Johnnie Walker Blue

Johnnie Walker Gold
Johnnie Walker Green

Monkey Shoulder

75
58
18
19
100
30
25
14




COGNAC

Augier I'Oceanique
Camus Borderies XO
Courvoisier XO
D'usse VSOP

D'usse XO

Hardy Legend 1863
Hardy XO

Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO
Hennessy Paradis
Hine VSOP Rare

Hine Triomphe
Martell Cordon Bleu
Pierre Ferrand 10 Generations
Pierre Ferrand 1840
Pierre Ferrand Ambre
Pierre Ferrand Renegade Barrel
Remy Martin 1738
Remy Martin VSOP
Remy Martin XO
Remy Martin Tercet

Tesseron Lot No. 53 XO Perfection

18
100
75
22
60
25
55
30
100
450
25
375
75
23
18
19
28
24
20
75
55
120




ARMAGNAC

Delord 25yr 30

CALVADOS & APPLE BRANDY

Christian Drouin VSOP 34
Laird's Bonded 12

REMY MARTIN Louils XIII

Remy Martin Louis Xl 0.50 oz 160
Remy Martin Louis XIII 1.0 oz 360
Remy Martin Louis Xl 1.5 0z 540

Remy Martin Louis Xl 2.0 oz 720
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TEQUILA

123 Diablito Extra Anejo

Avion Reserva 44 Extra Anejo

Casa Dragones Blanco

Casa Dragones Joven

Casa Dragones Reposado

Casa Dragones Afejo
Casamigos Blanco
Casamigos Reposado
Casamigos Anejo
Clase Azul Plata
Clase Azul Reposado
Clase Azul Gold
Clase Azul Anejo
Clase Azul Ultra

Don Fulano Blanco
Don Fulano Reposado
Don Fulano Anejo
Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio Aiejo

Don Julio 1942
Mijenta Blanco

Mijenta Reposado

100
45
35
120
58
62
20
22
24
52
60
105
180
650
21
25
32
24
26
28
60
17
25




Mijenta Anejo 50
Gran Patrén Burdeos 165
Ocho Plata 18
Ocho Reposado 22
Olmeca Altos Plata 14
Olmeca Altos Reposado 15
Olmeca Altos Anejo 16
Patron Silver 20
Patrén Reposado 22
Patron Anejo 24
Patrén Extra Anejo 32
Patron El Cielo 48
Patron El Alto 60
Siete Lequas Blanco 21
Siete Leguas Reposado 23
Tears of Llorna Extra Anejo 115
MEZCAL

Del Maguey Chichicapa 26
Siete Misterios Doba-Yej 15
Siete Misterios Pechuga 88
Vago Ensamble en Barro by Tio Rey 26
Vago Espadin by Emigdio Jarquin 20




Appleton Estate 15yr Black River Casks
Bacardi Diez

Canerock Spiced

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva
Plantation 20th Anniversary
Plantation 3-Star

Plantation Stiggin's Fancy Pineapple
Plantation Xaymaca

Ten-to-One Dark

Ten-to-One White

Zacapa 23

26
15
14
18
22
12
14
12
16
13
18




Barr Hill

Barr Hill Tomcat
Beefeater

Bluecoat

Bombay Sapphire
Bombay Sapphire Premier Cru
The Botanist

BSC Shot Tower

Caorunn

Drumshanbo Gunpowder
Engine

Ford's

Gin Mare

Hendrick's

Hendrick's Flora Adora
Monkey 47

Plymouth

Roku

Tanqueray

Tanqueray No. 10

15
20
14
14

18
16
12
12

14
12
17
16
16
22
12
13
12
15
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Belvedere 15
Chopin Potato 15
Chopin Rye 15
Chopin Wheat 12
Grey Goose 15
Grey Goose |'Orange 14
Grey Goose La Poire 14
Grey Goose Le Citron 14
Ketel One 15
Old Line Case 1 12
Reyka 13
Stolichnaya 12
Stolichnaya Elit 18
lito's 14




Sherry Moscatel, Cesar Florido 'Dorado’ 14
Sherry PX Almacenista, Lustau Centenary Selection 'Murillo" 22
Sherry Cream, Lustau 'East India’ 18
Madeira Verdelho 10 year, Blandy's 16
Madeira Rainwater, Rare Wine Co. 'Baltimore Rainwater' 18
Madeira Malmsey, Rare Wine Co. 'New York Malmsey' 25
Port Solera, Old Westminster 'Tawny Style’ 16
Banyuls Sweet Red Wine, Chapoutier 2012 13
Oporto Tawny 10 year, Graham's 20
Oporto Tawny 20 year, Boiera 30
Oporto Tawny 30 year, Van Zeller 60
Oporto Late Bottle Vintage, Van Zeller 2016 24
Sauternes, Petit Guiraud 2020 16

Muscat Beaumes-de-Venise, Dom. Durban 14




